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General information about company

Scrip code 539221

Name of the company Sportking India Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No.Of [ No. Of Total nos a % of total no. | Jass of securities )
’ ) . | Partly shares o | of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully P‘.nd paid-up [ underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders [ up equity . ! (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) equity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(m (1) shares P s IV)+(V)+ .
held (IV) shares Receipts vI) 1957) (VIID) As % of
held (V) | (VD) a% of Classeg: | Class | poa | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 2429650 |23800 2453450 68.9 2429650 2429650 | 78.95
Group
(B) Public 2021 647850 | 459700 1107550 31.1 647850 647850 |21.05
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2034 3077500 | 483500 3561000 100 3077500 3077500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding ,
No. Of asa % assun%in Number of ohares
g . pledged or
Shares : Locked in .
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding .. equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (X11D) :
shareholder . . convertible held in
@ (I Outstanding | Outstanding " d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants ls\?(():ug fles €| diluted share Asa % Asa % f(frr?rfl (e)r(llav)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) ' . | capital) (XD= |, | OF total | | of total
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a " | Shares " | Shares
(a) a) (@)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.9 2422150
Group
(B) Public 31.1 18800
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2440950
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ls\i:]‘rgf ?l?;fignos. total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . L shares ) . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VID (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights |~/ %
Depository | = asa %
Shareholders (I) (I shares shares . per SCRR, £
Receipts AV)+(V)+ o
held (IV) | held 1957) (VIID) Total
(VD (VD - Class eg: | Class ota
V) Asa% of X cary Total Voting
(A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 717200 | 2200 719400 [ 202 717200 717200 [233
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 5 1712450 | 21600 1734050 |48.7 1712450 1712450 | 55.64
(specify)
(Sx;a(-l’l;otal 13 2429650 | 23800 2453450 |68.9 2429650 2429650 | 78.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 13 2429650 | 23800 2453450 |68.9 2429650 2429650 | 78.95
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DH+HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders | 559 573546 | 412600 986146 |27.69 573546 573546 | 18.64
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 1 50000 0 50000 14 50000 50000 1.62
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1 24304 | 47100 71404 | 201 24304 24304 [ 0.79
(specify)
(Sg;a(s’l;otal 2021 647850 | 459700 1107550 |31.1 647850 647850 |[21.05
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 2021 647850 | 459700 1107550 |31.1 647850 647850 |21.05
(H+(B)
2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
2034 3077500 | 483500 3561000 | 100 3077500 3077500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2034 3077500 | 483500 3561000 | 100 3077500 3077500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Number of pledged or
Underlying conversion of Locked in therwi
No. Of Shares . . shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X11D) :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . . ~ of total sa % | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % | () [Shares | o7 e
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(N Indian
(a) 20.2 709700
(d 48.7 1712450
Sub-Total
68.9 2422150
(ZVeY)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.9 2422150
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(AQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(N Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 27.69 17996
(a(ii)) 1.4 0
(e) 2.01 804
Sub-Total
31.1 18800
B3
Total Public
Shareholding
31.1 18800
B)=(B)(D)+(B)
(2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2440950
Total (A+B+C) 100 2440950
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anjali Avasthi

Anjali Dada

Ashok Kumar
Sharma

Jagdish
Chander

Munish
Avasthi

Parveen
Avasthi

Raj Kumar
Avasthi

PAN (II)

AAOPA9590K

AAHPA3382L

AFRPS2724K

AHHPRO185K

AAEPAI819K

AAJPA3916G

AASPA1953E

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

1000

1500

3000

1800

230700

162500

316700

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1000

1500

3000

1800

230700

162500

316700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.04

0.08

0.05

6.48

4.56

8.89

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000

1500

3000

1800

230700

162500

316700

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1500

3000

1800

230700

162500

316700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.05

0.1

0.06

7.5

5.28

10.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.04

0.08

0.05

6.48

4.56

8.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

229500

162500

316700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Suraj Dada

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABPPD2272B

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

717200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

2200

2200

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD

2200

719400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

20.2

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

717200

Class eg:y

Total

717200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

233

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

20.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

4/8/2017 12:55 PM



10 of 15

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

709700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Angel Finvest
Private Limited

Aradhana
Knitwears Private
Limited

Classic Wears
Private Limited

Namokar Capital
Services Private
Limited

Sobhagia Sales
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AABCA5090L

AABCA4128M

AAACCS315K

AAACN3691D

AABCS5893F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

487900

130550

798985

295015

1712450

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

21600

21600

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

487900

21600

130550

798985

295015

1734050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.61

3.67

22.44

8.28

48.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

487900

0

130550

798985

295015

1712450

Class eg:y

Total

487900

130550

798985

295015

1712450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.85

4.24

25.96

9.59

55.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.61

3.67

22.44

8.28

48.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

487900 0

130550

798985

295015

1712450

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANTOSH DASS

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABZPD5412F

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

50000

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD

50000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.4

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

1.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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