General information about company							
Scrip code	539221						
Name of the company	Sportking India Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

							Charachard Para				
	Category of		Nos. Of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
(11)	(II)	(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	2429650	23800		2453450	68.9	2429650		2429650	78.95
(B)	Public	2021	647850	459700		1107550	31.1	647850		647850	21.05
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2034	3077500	483500		3561000	100	3077500		3077500	100

		Table 1	- Sullillary	Statement n	olding of specif	ieu s	ecuritie	:5		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.9					2422150
(B)	Public				31.1					18800
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2440950

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o each class		g Rights hel rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	THE CONTRACT		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter C	froup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	717200	2200		719400	20.2	717200		717200	23.3
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	1712450	21600		1734050	48.7	1712450		1712450	55.64
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	2429650	23800		2453450	68.9	2429650		2429650	78.95
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		13	2429650	23800		2453450	68.9	2429650		2429650	78.95
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of the	e Public share	holder	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2009	573546	412600		986146	27.69	573546		573546	18.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	50000	0		50000	1.4	50000		50000	1.62
(e)	Any Other (specify)	11	24304	47100		71404	2.01	24304		24304	0.79
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2021	647850	459700		1107550	31.1	647850		647850	21.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		2021	647850	459700		1107550	31.1	647850		647850	21.05
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	olic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		2034	3077500	483500		3561000	100	3077500		3077500	100
Total (A+B+C)		2034	3077500	483500		3561000	100	3077500		3077500	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gr	oup		•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				20.2					709700
(d)				48.7					1712450
Sub-Total (A)(1)				68.9					2422150
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.9					2422150
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er		I.	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				27.69					17996
(a(ii))				1.4					0
(e)				2.01					804
Sub-Total (B)(3)				31.1					18800
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				31.1					18800
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2440950
Total (A+B+C)				100					2440950

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fai	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anjali Avasthi	Anjali Dada	Ashok Kumar Sharma	Jagdish Chander	Munish Avasthi	Parveen Avasthi	Raj Kumar Avasthi
PAN (II)	AAOPA9590K	AAHPA3382L	AFRPS2724K	AHHPR0185K	AAEPA1819K	AAJPA3916G	AASPA1953E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1500	3000	1800	230700	162500	316700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1000	1500	3000	1800	230700	162500	316700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.04	0.08	0.05	6.48	4.56	8.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1000	1500	3000	1800	230700	162500	316700
Class eg:y							
Total	1000	1500	3000	1800	230700	162500	316700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.05	0.1	0.06	7.5	5.28	10.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.04	0.08	0.05	6.48	4.56	8.89
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	rwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	0	0	0	229500	162500	316700			
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

	Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Suraj Dada	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABPPD2272B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	717200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	2200	2200
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2200	719400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	20.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	0	717200
Class eg:y		
Total	0	717200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	23.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	20.2
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	709700
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		An	y Other (specify))		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Angel Finvest Private Limited	Aradhana Knitwears Private Limited	Classic Wears Private Limited	Namokar Capital Services Private Limited	Sobhagia Sales Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCA5090L	AABCA4128M	AAACC5315K	AAACN3691D	AABCS5893F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	487900	0	130550	798985	295015	1712450
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	21600	0	0	0	21600
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	487900	21600	130550	798985	295015	1734050
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7	0.61	3.67	22.44	8.28	48.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I)	ζ)		1	l
Class eg: X	487900	0	130550	798985	295015	1712450
Class eg:y						
Total	487900	0	130550	798985	295015	1712450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.85	0	4.24	25.96	9.59	55.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a		0.61	3.67	22.44	8.28	48.7
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7					
conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	s pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	487900	0	130550	798985	295015	1712450
Reason for not providing PAN						

inaiviai	ials - ii. Individual shareholders holding no	minal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANTOSH DASS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABZPD5412F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	50000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	50000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	1.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	50000	50000
Class eg:y		
Total	50000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	1.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	1.4
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

file:///C:/Users/cs/Desktop/31.03.2017.html